	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	MOTO  CLUB LAZZATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Lazzate (Mi)  -    8° Campionato REGIONALE JUNIORES   1/10/06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Categoria
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	Jun-Blu
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Commisario di Gara
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ora esposizione
	 
	14,15
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Direttore di Gara
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Nr.
	
	MOTO
	
	
	Tot.
	
	   Penalita' giri
	
	    Tot.  Penalita'   

	
	Pett.
	NOMINATIVO
	CLUB
	MOTO
	
	Pen.
	G-1
	G-2
	G-3
	P-X
	
	P-0
	P-1
	P-2
	P-3
	P-5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	1
	13
	Fioletti Pietro
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	29
	
	13
	12
	4
	0
	
	6
	2
	2
	1
	4

	2
	14
	Fontana Alessandro
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	34
	
	11
	14
	9
	0
	
	4
	1
	1
	7
	2

	3
	15
	Sonzogni Diego
	Berg. AVB
	Sherco
	
	36
	
	16
	7
	13
	0
	
	4
	2
	3
	1
	5

	4
	12
	Ferraris Leonardo
	Berg. AVB
	Sherco
	
	59
	
	23
	20
	16
	0
	
	0
	0
	2
	5
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


